bingley railway station, wellington street, bingley, west yorkshire bd16 2nb
tel. 01274 567789 fax. 01274 561183  email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
OCEAN
Price list with effect from 25th January 2011
ocean S           ocean D
OCEAN S – single wave
model height
width
no of
tubes
output  white aluminium
finish
 colours
 (mm) (mm)  watts / btu £ £ £
180/07S 1800 280 7 840 / 2866  595 671 671
180/09S 1800 360 9 1098 / 3746  635 711 711
180/11S 1800 440 11 1343 / 4582  684 760 760
180/13S 1800 520 13 1587 / 5415  724 800 800
180/15S 1800 600 15 1831 / 6247  764 840 840
180/17S 1800 680 17 2075 / 7080  798 875 875
OCEAN D – alternating waves
model height
width
no of
tubes
output white aluminium
finish
colours
 (mm) (mm)  watts / btu  £ £ £
180/07D 1800 280 7 840 / 2866  595 671 671
180/09D 1800 360 9 1098 / 3746  635 711 711
180/11D 1800 440 11 1343 / 4582  684 760 760
180/13D 1800 520 13 1587 / 5415  724 800 800
180/15D 1800 600 15 1831 / 6247  764 840 840
180/17D 1800 680 17 2075 / 7080  798 875 875
• All Oceans are made to order.  White: approx 2 weeks / Colours: please allow around 4 weeks.
• Made of mild steel
• Distance from wall to front face: single model: 80mm / double model: 85mm.
• Either side or underside valve connections as standard.  If using side connections, add 150mm in total to the width
of the radiator to allow for valves.
• To complete the look, see our valves page (valves are not included as standard).
• Nationwide delivery available – usually £25 per consignment.
• To order or for further information, please call or email.
• Heat outputs are shown at operating temperatures of 90/70/20 (∆t60°c).
• All sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which can be downloaded from our website.
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.